B-Tahanto Boylston 5 AM

AIDE: START TIME: 06:36 am
DRIVER NAME: FINISH TIME: 07:15 am
BUS NUMBER: BOYL05-2771915 TOTAL TIME: 0:38
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT
1 6:36AM WB LOT ACCESS RD 0
2 6:42AM MAIN ST & BIRCHWOOD DR (SE) 5
3 6:43AM MAIN ST & GREENWOOD ST (SE) 7
4 644 AM MAIN ST & MORNINGDALE AVE (SE) 10
5 6:45AM MAIN ST & GLAZIER ST (S) 1
6 6:46AM COOK ST & MILES AVE 8
7 6:54 AM 183 MAIN STREET 1
8 6:55AM 196 MAIN STREET 1
9 6:56 AM 236 MAIN STREET 1
10 6:57 AM 264 MAIN STREET 2
11 6:58 AM 284 MAIN ST 1
12 7:01 AM 93 EAST TEMPLE STREET 1
13 7:02AM E TEMPLE ST & EDGEBROOK DR 10
14 7:03 AM DIAMOND HILL AVE & MAIN ST 2
15 7:04 AM 544 MAIN STREET 1
16 7:05 AM 575 MAIN STREET 1
17 7:06 AM MAIN ST & UNKNOWN (NE) 1
18 7:07 AM CENTRAL ST & MAIN ST & SCAR HILL RD 8
19 7:10 AM 1186/1194 MAIN ST 2
20 7:11 AM 1210 MAIN ST 1
21 7:15 AM TAHANTO REGIONAL HIGH -64

DISTANCE: 16.19
NO STUDENTS.64
NO STOPS: 21

S - oY V] - J—

PICK UP ~=mrememmmemmeee

— " { | J—

S 1o 4 || P —

-------- S )| P—

— PICKUP ———

— Y TTol QU J—

S oY ¢ || ——

—— oY § || P—

——  PICK UP — i ==

----------- — PICK UP —————

¢ ()| -

—— (1o V] J——

— o7 | - J—

— oY 4 || —

——— o) 4} | —

—— 1o || PE— e

S - o4 || P—

e S 70T q U]

-——ememee—— DROP OFF ----oeeeeemeomeem-

Page 16



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

AIDE:
DRIVER NAME:
BUS NUMBER: BOYL05-2771915

TIME

2:15 PM

2:29PM

2:32 PM

2:36 PM

2:37 PM

2:38 PM

2:39 PM

2:40 PM

2:42 PM

2:43 PM

246 PM

2:47 PM

2:48 PM

249 PM

2:50 PM

2:51 PM

2:52 PM

2:53 PM

2:54 PM

2:55 PM

2:59 PM

B-Tahanto Boylston 5 PM

LOCATION/COMMENT

TAHANTO REGIONAL HIGH
1186/1194 MAIN ST

1210 MAIN ST

CENTRAL ST & MAIN ST & SCAR HILL RD
MAIN ST & UNKNOWN (NE)

575 MAIN STREET

544 MAIN STREET

DIAMOND HILL AVE & MAIN ST

E TEMPLE ST & EDGEBROOK DR

93 EAST TEMPLE STREET

284 MAIN ST

264 MAIN STREET

236 MAIN STREET

196 MAIN STREET

183 MAIN STREET

MAIN ST & BIRCHWOOD DR (SE)
MAIN ST & GREENWOOD ST (SE)
MAIN ST & MORNINGDALE AVE (SE)
MAIN ST & GLAZIER ST (S)

COOK ST & MILES AVE

BOYLSTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

START TIME: 02:15 pm
FINISH TIME: 02:59 pm
TOTAL TIME: 0:44

COUNT

64

DISTANCE: 11.13
NO STUDENTS.64
NO STOPS: 21

S, 2]Te] V- p— —

R 5]270] o] - —

SRS 1-To) ¥ o] S —

—— DROP OFF

— DROP OFF —ereememmemeemee-

RN 1 :T¢) Y o] — -

S N1 To] - Xo) —
SEU—— 1Yo ¥ ) J—
SR ) To] o) N — -
---------------- 0)Te] o] - - —
-------------- DROP OFF =eeemememememeeee
NS ) To) 1Yo & JU—

----------- S, 1 Te] o) —

Page 39



